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This is the ideal tool for general construction, truss installation, building erection, roofing/shingling, sign installation,
on-the-farm, lighting erection, pole placement and much more! The Teleboom ensures accuracy and speed on every
job — securely holding materials in place for projects with critical tolerances.

FEATURES

« 72" hydraulic stroke allows for adjustments from the comfort of your cab
- Strong, lightweight tubular steel
+ Ideal for general construction, truss installation, and material handling
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Reach working heights without additional specialized equip- Telescoping boom extends beyond 21 ft.
ment.
Model Teleboom

Part Number

Operating Weight

Width

Height

Length Fully Contracted

Length Fully Extended

Rated Load (Fully Extended Horizontal)
Rated Load (Fully Contracted Horizontal)
Rated Load (Fully Contracted @ 75°)
Skid Steer Rated Operating Capacity
Hydraulic Cylinder

Manual Boom Stroke

Options

Factory Installed Couplers
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800.437.691

900770
450 1b.
45.2”

18”

112”

256"

350 Ib.
750 Ib.
1,000 lb.
1,750 Ib. (minimum)
2.5" x 72"

72” in 24" increments
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Lightweight, yet strong
tubular steel

Extends beyond 21 ft
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Securely transport and position materials at the job site. Tubular steel lightweight, yet strong.
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