

TELEBOOM

SKID STEER ATTACHMENT



This is the ideal tool for general construction, truss installation, building erection, roofing/shingling, sign installation, on-the-farm, lighting erection, pole placement and much more! The Teleboom ensures accuracy and speed on every job – securely holding materials in place for projects with critical tolerances.

FEATURES

- 72" hydraulic stroke allows for adjustments from the comfort of your cab
- Strong, lightweight tubular steel
- · Ideal for general construction, truss installation, and material handling

800.437.6912





TELEBOOM

SKID STEER ATTACHMENT





Model	Teleboom
Part Number	900770
Operating Weight	450 lb.
Width	45.2"
Height	18"
Length Fully Contracted	112"
Length Fully Extended	256"
Rated Load (Fully Extended Horizontal)	350 lb.
Rated Load (Fully Contracted Horizontal)	750 lb.
Rated Load (Fully Contracted @ 75°)	1,000 lb.
Skid Steer Rated Operating Capacity	1,750 lb. (minimum)
Hydraulic Cylinder	2.5" x 72"
Manual Boom Stroke	72" in 24" increments

Options

Factory Installed Couplers

800.437.6912

ERSKINE ATTACHMENTS LLC



TELEBOOM

SKID STEER ATTACHMENT









Tubular steel lightweight, yet strong.

800.437.6912

ERSKINE